K
EM
ET
Ceram
ic Caps, Leaded
825
L
H H

LS
LD .276 (7.00)
Max.
C623   C641
C628   C648
C631   C658
C638   C668
Price Each
25 50 100
Volt Tol.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Value
(pF)
80-C315C100KDG	 C315C100KDG5TA	 10	 1000	 10%
80-C315C101KCG	 C315C101KCG5TA	 100	 500	 10%
80-C317C101KDG	 C317C101KDG5TA	 100	 1000	 10%
80-C330C101KDG	 C330C101KDG5TA	 100	 1000	 10%
80-C340C101KGG	 C340C101KGG5TA	 100	 2000	 10%
80-C340C101KHG	 C340C101KHG5TA	 100	 3000	 10%
80-C320C102KDG	 C320C102KDG5TA	 1000	 1000	 10%
80-C322C102KDG	 C322C102KDG5TA	 1000	 1000	 10%
80-C322C332KCG	 C322C332KCG5TA	 3300	 500	 10%
80-C340C103KCG	 C340C103KCG5TA	 0.01µF	 500	 10%
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.C3XX Series, C0G
KEMET Conformal Coated Ceramic Capacitors
GOLDEN MAX Ceramic Conformal
Coated/Radial HIGH VOLTAGE C3XX SERIES
Straight Leads Formed Leads
DIMENSIONS: in. (mm)
Straight Leads Formed Leads
DIMENSIONS: in. (mm)
DIMENSIONS: in. (mm)
DIMENSIONS: in. (mm)
mouser.com/kemet
1
Price Each
25 50 100
Volt Tol.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Value
(pF)
80-C317C101KDR	 C317C101KDR5TA	 100	 1000	 10%
80-C340C101KHR	 C340C101KHR5TA	 100	 3000	 10%
80-C322C102KDR	 C322C102KDR5TA	 1000	 1000	 10%
80-C317C332KCR	 C317C332KCR5TA	 3300	 500	 10%
80-C320C103MCR	 C320C103MCR5TA 	 0.01µF	 500	 20%
80-C322C103KDR	 C322C103KDR5TA	 0.01µF	 1000	 10%
80-C330C104KCR	 C330C104KCR5TA	 0.1µF	 500	 10%
80-C330C104MCR	 C330C104MCR5TA	 0.1µF	 500	 20%
80-C350C104KCR	 C350C104KCR5TA	 0.1µF	 500	 10%
80-C350C104MCR	 C350C104MCR5TA	 0.1µF	 500	 20%
80-C330C124KCR	 C330C124KCR5TA	 0.1µF	 500	 10%
80-C340C224MCR	 C340C224MCR5TA	 0.22µF	 500	 20%
80-C350C224KCR	 C350C224KCR5TA	 0.22µF	 500	 10%
80-C350C224KDR	 C350C224KDR5TA	 0.22µF	 1000	 10%
80-C350C394MCR	 C350C394MCR5TA	 0.39µF	 500	 20%
80-C350C564KCR	 C350C564KCR5TA	 0.56µF	 500	 10%
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.C3XX Series, X7R
1
Price Each
25 50 100
Volt Tol.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Value
(pF)
80-C622C100KDG	 C622C100KDG5TA	 10	 1000	 10%
80-C622C102JDG	 C622C102JDG5TA	 1000	 1000	 5%
80-C627C102KGG	 C627C102KGG5TA	 1000	 2000	 10%
80-C630C102KGG	 C630C102KGG5TA	 1000	 2000	 10%
80-C637C102KGG	 C637C102KGG5TA	 1000	 2000	 10%
80-C638C102KHG	 C638C102KHG5TA	 1000	 3000	 10%
80-C657C102JGG	 C657C102JGG5TA	 1000	 2000	 5%
80-C657C472JGG	 C657C472JGG5TA	 4700	 2000	 5%
80-C657C103JGG	 C657C103JGG5TA	 0.01µF	 2000	 5%
80-C667C103KGG	 C667C103KGG5TA	 0.01µF	 2000	 10%
80-C668C103KGG	 C668C103KGG5TA	 0.01µF	 2000	 10%
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.C6XX Series, C0G
1
Price Each
25 50 100
Volt Tol.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Value
(pF)
80-C638C102KGR	 C638C102KGR5TA	 1000	 2000	 10%
80-C628C472KDR	 C628C472KDR5TA	 4700	 1000	 10%
80-C628C472KHR	 C628C472KHR5TA	 4700	 3000	 10%
80-C617C103KDR	 C617C103KDR5TA	 0.01µF	 1000	 10%
80-C627C103KDR	 C627C103KDR5TA	 0.01µF	 1000	 10%
80-C628C103KGR	 C628C103KGR5TA	 0.01µF	 2000	 10%
80-C631C103KDR	 C631C103KDR5TA	 0.01µF	 1000	 10%
80-C638C103KGR	 C638C103KGR5TA	 0.01µF	 2000	 10%
80-C617C123KDR	 C617C123KDR5TA	 0.012µF	 1000	 10%
80-C623C473KDR	 C623C473KDR5TA	 0.047µF	 1000	 10%
80-C638C473KDR	 C638C473KDR5TA	 0.047µF	 1000	 10%
80-C638C104KDR	 C638C104KDR5TA	 0.1µF	 1000	 10%
80-C641C104KDR	 C641C104KDR5TA	 0.1µF	 1000	 10%
80-C648C104KDR	 C648C104KDR5TA	 0.1µF	 1000	 10%
80-C658C104KDR	 C658C104KDR5TA	 0.1µF	 1000	 10%
80-C668C104KGR	 C668C104KGR5TA	 0.1µF	 2000	 10%
80-C647C105KCR	 C647C105KCR5TA	 1.0µF	 500	 10%
80-C648C105KCR	 C648C105KCR5TA	 1.0µF	 500	 10%
80-C657C105KCR	 C657C105KCR5TA	 1.0µF	 500	 10%
80-C658C105KCR	 C658C105KCR5TA	 1.0µF	 500	 10%
80-C668C105KDR	 C668C105KDR5TA	 1.0µF	 1000	 10%
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.C6XX Series, X7R (Cont.)
1
Price Each
25 50 100
Volt Tol.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Value
(pF)
80-C617C102KDR	 C617C102KDR5TA	 1000	 1000	 10%
80-C628C102KHR	 C628C102KHR5TA	 1000	 3000	 10%
80-C630C102KDR	 C630C102KDR5TA	 1000	 1000	 10%
80-C630C102KHR	 C630C102KHR5TA	 1000	 3000	 10%
80-C637C102KGR	 C637C102KGR5TA	 1000	 2000	 10%
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.C6XX Series, X7R
1
Case
Size L